Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvoT

DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2723D LED 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

DELL U2724D IPS WUHD 5MS 120HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL U2724DE IPS 2K 5MS 120HZ HDMI DP
USB-C VES

DELL U2723QE IPS 4K 5MS HDMI DP TYPE-C
PIVOT

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

118,80
usb

125,40
usb

181,50
usb

445,50
usb

262,90
usb

367,40
usb

493,90
usb

578,60
usb



